DOLLY VARDEN SILVER CORP

DOLLY VARDEN SILVER CORP
ISIN: CA2568272058  WKN:

Overview

2024/10/18 21:57:36

Price
0.9341 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

4.37% (0.04)

ISIN CA2568272058
Symbol DV
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 263 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.92 USD
0.95 USD
0.895 USD
0.895 USD
0.931303 USD
827,136
771,172.90
392

7,450
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/14
2024/10/11
2024/10/04
2024/09/27

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2568272058&ID_NOTATION=60681918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f93d2a388b520a7154f5e38c92d015036f32d0e3de3e2282d1ff4988e175d624&idfile=61226&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61226%2F2024-10-18%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2012eecf651309fcb&time=1729423666&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f325d2cfc7192d2641e923e71b793ddb4dd77a0af5839b29ce7db8924d709351&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bdb67f615c1b1f9cc&time=1729423666&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9558a0f51b71af7f3f6eaf41b1068e0f585bf92d9f3eb317f196e2f9e4bea9eb&idfile=61194&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61194%2F2024-10-11%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=eda023e00d70d6f8b&time=1729423666&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=410815
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f7ad05a835e84ff5128a4c913295dc5cafbe587e171910443b4bc182eaa8ff5&idfile=61153&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61153%2F2024-10-04%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6dfd5761356667369&time=1729423666&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=553491a1ce1c4eaa4b018b3629782a14526a6181e0feaefc33058873234eea64&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=68ba94219508731ba&time=1729423666&tool=RSC

DOLLY VARDEN SILVER CORP

Details

2024/10/18 21:57:36

Price
0.9341 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

4.37% (0.04)

ISIN CA2568272058
Symbol DV
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 263 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.92 USD
High 0.95 USD
Low 0.895 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.895 USD
VWAP 0.931303 USD
Volume (pcs) 827,136
Trading volume 771,172.90
Number of trades 392
Last size 7,450
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +36.37% +80.44% +123.86%
Perf (abs.) +0.25 +0.42 +0.52
Beta 1.94 1.39 1.39
Volatility 60.93 59.86 72.08
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/09/

Time

22:26

22:00

21:31

15:18

16:32

0.8878 USD (502,325
0.8276 USD (353,286
0.7952 USD (286,710
0.6896 USD (268,362
0.9500 USD (2024/10/18
0.4800 USD (2024/02/09
0.9500 USD (2024/10/18
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.4800 USD (2024/02/09)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.86 EUR  0.04 15

1.30 CAD 0.95 602

0.842 EUR 0.01 11

0.829 EUR 0.00 2

1.0274 CAD 0.03
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=60681918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301867742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59451052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59451052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60528473
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301867743
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492073

DOLLY VARDEN SILVER CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

15:48 0.85EUR  0.01

21:57 0.9341USD 0.77

08:11 0.813 EUR 0.00

19:31 0.857 EUR 0.00

392

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492073
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180367359
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413770136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302148494

DOLLY VARDEN SILVER CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

DOLLY VARDEN

BILVER CORP

Contact Details
DOLLY VARDEN SILVER

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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